
Direction: Middlesbrough

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

28A bus Time Schedule
Middlesbrough Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:15 - 17:47

Tuesday 07:15 - 17:47

Wednesday 07:15 - 17:47

Thursday 07:15 - 17:47

Friday 07:15 - 17:47

Saturday 07:28 - 17:42

28A bus Info
Direction: Middlesbrough
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

The 28A bus line (Middlesbrough - Stokesley) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Middlesbrough: 07:15 - 17:47(2) Stokesley: 08:30 - 17:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 28A bus station near you and find out when is the next 28A bus arriving.

28A bus time schedule & line map

Middlesbrough - Stokesley Get The App28A

Tanton Grove, Stokesley

St Josephs Church, Stokesley

County Primary School, Stokesley

High Street, Stokesley

The Green, Stokesley

Allen Grove, Stokesley

Allen Grove, Stokesley

Balliol Court, Stokesley

Leven Bridge House, Stokesley

Cricket Ground, Stokesley

Easby Lane End, Stokesley

Sewerage Works, Great Ayton

Grange Lodge, Great Ayton

Buck Inn, Great Ayton

Stone Bridge, Great Ayton

Methodist Church, Great Ayton

Great Ayton Green, Great Ayton

Romany Road, Great Ayton

Stephens Garage, Great Ayton

Guisborough Road, Great Ayton

Camp Corner, Great Ayton

Whinstone View Farm, Great Ayton

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/28A/212707621/8131300/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Middlesbrough%20-%20Stokesley
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707621&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212707621%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212707621%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_28A_Middlesbrough%20-%20Stokesley_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_28A_Middlesbrough%20-%20Stokesley_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Ayton Lane End, Great Ayton

Nunthorpe Hall, Nunthorpe

Church Lane, Nunthorpe

The Paddock, Nunthorpe

Marton Moor Corner, Nunthorpe

Ford Close Riding Centre, Marton

Bonny Grove, Marton

Astbury, Marton

Kedlestone Park, Marton

Fairwood Park, Marton

The Fairway, Marton

Southern Cross, Marton

Marton Shops, Marton

The Marton Hotel & Country Club, Marton

Gainsborough Road East End, Marton

Apple Tree, Marton Manor

Primary School, Marton Manor

The Derby North End, Marton Manor

Pensby Avenue, Easterside

St Agnes' Church, Easterside

Chippenham Road, Easterside

Social Club, Easterside

Broadwell Road North End, Easterside

James Cook Hospital South, James Cook
Hospital

James Cook Hospital North, James Cook Hospital

Regent Road, Grove Hill

Belle Vue Shops, Grove Hill

Priory Social Club, Grove Hill

The Highfield, Grove Hill

Longlands Hotel, Grove Hill

Breckon Hill Road, Middlesbrough

Newlands Medical Centre, Middlesbrough

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/28A/212707621/8131300/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Middlesbrough%20-%20Stokesley


Direction: Stokesley

59 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

28A bus Time Schedule
Stokesley Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 08:30 - 17:45

Tuesday 08:30 - 17:45

Wednesday 08:30 - 17:45

Thursday 08:30 - 17:45

Friday 08:30 - 17:45

Saturday 07:30 - 17:35

28A bus Info
Direction: Stokesley
Stops: 59
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

Myrtle Street, Middlesbrough

Teesside University

Amber Street, Middlesbrough

Bus Station Stand 11, Middlesbrough

Bus Station Stand 6, Middlesbrough

Town Hall, Middlesbrough

Teesside University

Myrtle Street, Middlesbrough

Newlands Medical Centre, Middlesbrough

Breckon Hill Road, Middlesbrough

Longlands Hotel, Grove Hill

The Highfield, Grove Hill

Priory Social Club, Grove Hill

Belle Vue Shops, Grove Hill

Regent Road, Grove Hill

Roseberry Park, James Cook Hospital

James Cook Hospital North, James Cook Hospital

James Cook Hospital South, James Cook
Hospital

Social Club, Easterside

Chippenham Road, Easterside

St Agnes' Church, Easterside

Pensby Avenue, Easterside

Westwick Terrace, Easterside

The Derby North End, Marton Manor

Primary School, Marton Manor

Apple Tree, Marton Manor

Gainsborough Road East End, Marton

The Marton Hotel & Country Club, Marton

Marton Shops, Marton

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/28A/212707621/8131286/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Middlesbrough%20-%20Stokesley
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/28A/212707621/8131286/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-212707621&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Middlesbrough%20-%20Stokesley


Southern Cross, Marton

The Fairway, Marton

Fairwood Park, Marton

Kedlestone Park, Marton

Astbury, Marton

Bonny Grove, Marton

Ford Close Riding Centre, Marton

Marton Moor Corner, Nunthorpe

The Paddock, Nunthorpe

Church Lane, Nunthorpe

Nunthorpe Hall, Nunthorpe

Ayton Lane End, Great Ayton

Whinstone Farm View, Great Ayton

Camp Corner, Great Ayton

Guisborough Road, Great Ayton

Stephens Garage, Great Ayton

Romany Road, Great Ayton

Great Ayton Green, Great Ayton

Methodist Church, Great Ayton

Stone Bridge, Great Ayton

Buck Inn, Great Ayton

Grange Lodge, Great Ayton

Sewerage Works, Great Ayton

Easby Lane End, Stokesley

Cricket Ground, Stokesley

Leven Bridge House, Stokesley

High Street, Stokesley

The Green, Stokesley

Allen Grove, Stokesley

Allen Grove, Stokesley

Balliol Court, Stokesley

County Primary School, Stokesley

St Josephs Church, Stokesley



28A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North East and
Cumbria.
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Ashwood Drive, Stokesley


